Eurocoin

Technical Specifications of the Coins

Face Value
(EUR)

ERED 2 euro

L leuro
i
i ol 4 50 cents
o /) 20 cents
A _,J 10 cents
5 cents
2 cent
1 cent

Diameter
(mm)

25.75

23.25

24.25

22.25

19.75

21.25

18.75

16.25

Thickness
(indicative)

2.10

2.33

2.36

2.14

1.93

1.67

1.67

1.67

Weight

8.5

7.5

7.8

5.7

4.1

3.9

2.3

Appearance

Bicolour: Internal yellow
External: White
Edge letting on fine milled

Bicolour: Internal white
External: Yellow

Interrupted milled

Nordic Gold, shaped edge
with fine scallops

Nordic Gold, (Spanish
flower shape), plain edge

Nordic Gold, same edge as
50 cent

Red (copper-covered steel)
smooth edge

Red, smooth edge with
a groove

Red, smooth edge
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Eurocoin

Banknote Specifications

FaceValue Dimensions Dominant Colour  Design

(EUR) (mm) (indicative)

5 120 x 62 Grey Classical

10 127 x 67 Red Romanesque

20 133 x 72 Blue Gothic

50 140 x 77 Orange Renaissance

100 147 x 82 Green Baroque and Rococo

200 153 x 82 Yellow/Brown Iron and Glass architecture

500 160 x 82 Purple Modern 20th Century architecture
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Eurocoin

€uro Coins & Banknotes to be minted before 1st January 2002

v
X
Country €uro Coins (in billions) g
€uro Banknotes (in millions) Q
c
BELGIUM 20 £00C lé
B 5 s30 (N (< (- g
GERMANY 170 0000000000000 000ELLOE e
GREECE 13 £8§E9
E 597 ] B
SPAIN 71 9909000009 €
I“-] 1,924 | |0 N - |- |-
FRANCE 76 L00000000080
IRELAND 1.1
l:] 222
ITALY 72 QL0000 0L00L

LUXEMBOURG 0.1

== "

THE NETHERLANDS 2.8

<

-
e 659
AUSTRIA 15 €&
LT 550
PORTUGAL 13 £ £ €
E 535
FINLAND 1.0

ﬁ 225
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